Campo

Golf Las Pinaillas

32 CATEGORIA

Puesto
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Jugador
Cebrian Hernandez, Juan
Pacheco Castellanos, Inmaculada
Rodriguez Berlanga , Julia
Soler Lopez, Joaquin

Ballesteros Barbera , Jose Maria

Ramirez Gonzalez, Maria Fernanda

Lawler , Kevin

Hinarejos Navarro, Maria Eugenia
Jimenez Megias, Alfonso
Fernandez Serrano, Javier
Botija Marin, Amelia

Garcia Garrido, David

Pacheco Martinez, Roberto
Cuenca Moreno, Braulio

Roca Leon, Maria Dolores
Callejas Gonzalez, Jose Agustin
Cano Jimenez, Antonio
Pacheco Soria, Adriana
Abengodzar Moral, Alfonso
Romero Lorente , Rosario

Gonzalez Pedraza , Maria Angeles

Modalidad

i@o[‘f LIGA CLUB 2023 - 18 MARZO
EZAS Pinaillas

Stableford - Individual

Licencia

8819967515

8819808545

8819380734

8819973839

8819887397

8819328230

8819910902

8819780562

8819773726

8819099721

8819366094

8819211131

8819064540

8819808546

8819924302

8819762764

8819956804

8819991843

8819953809

8819953811

8819985775

Club
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas
Golf Las Pinaillas

Golf Las Pinaillas

Fecha

18/03/2023 09:00

HEX NHEX HPU

27.9

30.0

27.9 31
33.3 35
27.1 31
29.6 33
27.6 30
26.6 31
26.7 29
26.6 31
35 33
31.7 33
33.6 35
28.4 31
27 30
33.1 33
29.2 34
26.9 30
36 33
40.6 35
31.7 33
36 35
36.2 35

Cat.

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

INFANTIL

SENIOR

SENIOR

MAYOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

INFANTIL

SENIOR

SENIOR

SENIOR

Jugadores
21
Género Puntos
M 36
F 35
F 33
M 33
M 31
F 29
M 28
F 28
M 26
M 26
F 26
M 25
M 24
M 24
F 24
M 23
M 22
F 19
M 18
F 17
F 13



